
VIDYA BHARATI MAHAVIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI 

Academic Calendar 2021 – 2022 

(Table - 1) 

(For University Teaching Departments and all other programmes excluding Engineering 

& Pharmacy) 

Sr. 

No 
Activity Commencement Cessation Total Days 

1 
Academic Session 

(First Session) 

Monday, 

30 August 2021 

Saturday, 

15th January, 2022 
105 

2 Admission Process 
Wednesday, 

1st September, 2021 

Saturday, 

18th September, 2021 
14 

3 
Teaching Days 

(Odd Semester) 

Monday, 

27th September, 2021 

Saturday, 

15th January, 2022 
83 

4 
Induction Programme 

(For 1st Year Students) 

Monday, 

20th September, 2021 

Saturday, 

25th September, 2021 
6 

5 First Term Vacation 
Monday, 

1st November, 2021 

Saturday, 

6th November, 2021 
6 

6 

Odd Semesters 

University Examination / 

Non – Instructional Days 

Monday, 

17th January, 2022 

Saturday, 

5th February, 2022 
19 

7 
Academic Session 

(Second Session) 

Monday, 

17th January, 2022 

Tuesday, 

31st May, 2022 
109 

8 
Teaching Days 

(Even Semesters) 

Monday, 

7th February, 2022 

Tuesday, 

31st May, 2022 
90 

9 Second Term Vacation 
Wednesday, 

1st June, 2022 

Thursday, 

30th June, 2022 
26 

10 
Even Semesters 

University Examination 

Wednesday, 

1st June, 2022 

Thursday, 

30th June, 2022 
30 

11 

Commencement of Next 

Academic Session 2022-

2023 

Friday, 1 July, 2022 

 

 

 

* Including Sundays 



(Table – 2) 

Sr. No. Festivals / Holidays Day & Date 

1 Ganesh Chaturthi Friday, 10th September, 2021 

2 Gouri Poojan Monday, 13th September, 2021 

3 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Saturday, 2nd October, 2021 

4 Sarvapitri Amawasyya Wednesday, 6th October, 2021 

5 Dasara Friday, 15th October, 2021 

6 Id-E-Milad Tuesday, 19th October, 2021 

7 Gurunanak Jayanti Friday, 19th November, 2021 

8 Christmas Saturday, 25th December, 2021 

9 Makarsankranti Friday, 14th January, 2022 

10 Republic Day Wednesday, 26th January, 2022 

11 
Chhatrpati Shivaji Maharaj 

Jayanti 
Saturday, 19th February, 2022 

12 Mahashivratri Tuesday, 1st March, 2022 

13 Holi (Second Day) Friday, 18th March, 2022 

14 Gudhi Padwa Saturday, 2nd April, 2022 

15 
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar 

Jayanti/ Mahavir Jayanti 
Thursday, 14th April, 2022 

16 Good Friday Friday, 15th April, 2022 

17 Ramzan Id (Id-Ul-Fitar) Tuesday, 3rd May, 2022 

18 Buddha Pournima Monday, 16th May, 2022 

 


